
 

 
Principal: Sheila Ryan.             Chairperson: D. McConaghy             Roll No.: 17931S 

A Roman Catholic Primary School under the Patronage of the Bishop of Kildare and Leighlin 

St. Brigid’s National School 
Ticknevin, Carbury, Co. Kildare. 

Tel: (046) 9553521. Email: ticknevin@Hotmail.com 

Saint Brigid’s NS 

School Calendar 2016/2017 
September 

 

Thursday 1st: School Re-opens at 9am. 

 

October 

 

Monday 31st October – Friday 4th November: School closed for mid-term break. 

 

November 

 

Parent teacher meetings will take place during November. Dates will be decided closer to the 

time. 

 

December 

 

Thursday 22nd December School will close for the Christmas holidays. 

Friday 23rd December – Friday 6th January: School closed for holidays  

 

January  

 

Monday 9th January:  School re-opens at 9am. 

 

February 

 

Thursday 23rd and Friday 24th: School closed for mid-term break. 

 

March 

 

Friday 17th March: School closed for St. Patrick’s Day 

 

April  

 

Friday 7th April: School will close for the Easter Holidays 

Monday 10th- Friday 21st April: School closed for holidays 

Monday 24th: School re-opens at 9am 

 

May 

Monday 1st May School closed for Bank Holiday 

 

June: 

Monday 5th June School closed for Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 27th June School closes for the Summer Holidays 

 

 


